
 
 

Soccer 2024 
 

DATE OPPONENET LOCATION TIME 
Tuesday, March 5 Wilson Hall Away 6:00pm 
Thursday, March 7 East Clarendon Away 6:00pm 
Monday, March 11 Manning High Home 4:30pm 

Thursday, March 14 Camden Military Home 4:30pm 
Tuesday, March 19 Florence Christian Home 5:00pm 

Friday, March 22 Trinity Collegiate Away 5:00pm 
Wednesday, March 27 Camden Military Away 5:00pm 

Tuesday, April9 East Clarendon Home 5:00pm 
Thursday, April 11 Trinity Collegiate Home 6:00pm 

Friday, April 12 Florence Christian Away 6:00pm 
Monday, April 15 Porter Gaud Away 5:00pm 

Wednesday, April 17 Thomas Sumter Away 6:00pm 
Wednesday, April 24 Porter Gaud Home 5:00pm 

Thursday, April 25 Manning High Away 6:00pm 
Tuesday, April 30 Wilson Hall Home 5:00pm 
Thursday, May 2 Thomas Sumter Home 5:00pm 

 
Head Coach: 

Assistant Coach: 
Athletic Director:  Will Furse 
Headmaster:  Tripp Boykin 

 


